
For Lodging: 
Leanne Zeigler (812) 454-7501

To Watch the Livestream:
www.midwestphc.org/camp2021.html

Giving:
www.midwestphc.org
Click the “Donate” button in the top 
left hand corner. 

Address:
1058 W. Freeman St., Frankfort, In.

Song Evangelist
JERRY & BECKY GLICK

Evangelist
JAMES PLANK

Evangelist
BRIAN SPANGLER
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DPilgrim Holiness
Family Camp 

SARAH ROBBERTS JOHN FORSEE
Children’s Worker Youth Director

DON NICHOLS
President



Weekend Schedule

Rising Bell
Prayer
Breakfast
Praise Service
Special Children’s Service
(Last Sunday Only in Tabernacle)
Children’s Service
Preaching Service
Dinner
Preaching Service
(Last Sunday Only)
Supper
Inspiration Service
Evangelistic Service

Annual Missions 
Service

Saturday June 26th   
1:30 p.m.

Weekday Schedule
First Service: 

Friday, June 18th • 7:30pm

Rising Bell
Prayer
Breakfast
Children’s Service
Preaching Service
Youth Service
Ministers’ Wives
Supper
Inspiration Service
Evangelistic Service

6:30 AM
7:30 AM 
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

1:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Lodging Accommodations

Rooms with Private Bath
$125 for entire camp or $20 per night

Cabins
$125 for entire camp

Shepherd Hall
$80 for entire camp or $15 per night

Family Dorm 
$65  for entire camp or $13 per night

RV Lots
$100 for entire camp or $20 per night 


