Pilgrim Holiness Family Camp

202

18-27 **JUNE** 2021



DON NICHOLS

President



BRIAN SPANGLER Evangelist



JAMES PLANK
Evangelist



JERRY & BECKY GLICK
Song Evangelist



SARAH ROBBERTS
Children's Worker



JOHN FORSEEYouth Director

For Lodging: Leanne Zeigler (812) 454-7501

To Watch the Livestream: www.midwestphc.org/camp2021.html

Giving:

www.midwestphc.org Click the "Donate" button in the top left hand corner.

Address:

1058 W. Freeman St., Frankfort, In.

Weekday Schedule

First Service: Friday, June 18th • 7:30pm

Rising Bell	6:30 AM
Prayer	7:30 AM
Breakfast	8:30 AM
Children's Service	10:00 AM
Preaching Service	10:00 AM
Youth Service	10:00 AM
Ministers' Wives	1:30 PM
Supper	4:00 PM
Inspiration Service	6:45 PM
Evangelistic Service	7:30 PM



Weekend Schedule

Annual Missions Service Saturday June 26th 1:30 p.m.

Rising Bell	6:00 AM
Prayer	6:30 AM
Breakfast	7:30 AM
Praise Service	9:00 AM
Special Children's Service	9:00 AM
(Last Sunday Only in Tabernacle)	
Children's Service	10:00 AM
Preaching Service	10:00 AM
Dinner	12:00 PM
Preaching Service	2:00 PM
(Last Sunday Only)	1:30 PM
Supper	4:00 PM
Inspiration Service	6:00 PM
Evangelistic Service	6:30 PM

Lodging Accommodations

Family Dorm

\$65 for entire camp or \$13 per night

Rooms with Private Bath

\$125 for entire camp or \$20 per night

RV Lots

\$100 for entire camp or \$20 per night

Cabins

\$125 for entire camp

Shepherd Hall

\$80 for entire camp or \$15 per night